
AIP US, LLC
 80 S.W. 8th St.

Suite 2000
Miami, FL 33130

Part Number Description
Service Duration 

(Months)
Qty  Unit Price  Extended Price 

C9300-48P-E Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials --- 22 6,022.93$             132,504.46$        

C9300-DNA-E-48-5Y
C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port, 5 Year Term License

60 22 1,125.93$             24,770.46$          

C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module --- 16 1,535.36$             24,565.76$          
C9300-24P-E Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Essentials --- 8 3,563.57$             28,508.56$          

C9300-DNA-E-24-5Y
C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 5 Year Term License

60 8 614.14$                4,913.12$             

C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module --- 6 1,535.36$             9,212.16$             
C9200L-48P-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network 

Essentials
--- 8 3,495.19$             27,961.52$          

C9200L-DNA-E-48-5Y
C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 5 Year Term 

license
60 8 1,125.93$             9,007.44$             

C9200L-24P-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network 

Essentials
--- 5 1,652.77$             8,263.85$             

C9200L-DNA-E-24-5Y
C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 5 Year Term 

license
60 5 614.14$                3,070.70$             

C9500-16X-2Q-A Catalyst 9500 16-port 10G, 2-port 40G switch --- 2 10,771.37$          21,542.74$          

C9500-NM-2Q Catalyst 9500 2x40GE Network Module --- 2 2,674.33$             5,348.66$             

PWR-C4-950WAC-R/2
950W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back 

cooling
--- 2 1,369.78$             2,739.56$             

C9500-DNA-L-A-5Y DNA Advantage 5 Year License --- 2 7,716.42$             15,432.83$          

SFP-H25G-CU3M= 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 3Meter --- 4 88.69$                  354.76$                
GLC-SX-MMD= 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 

850nm, DOM
16 260.25$                4,164.00$             

SFP-H10GB-CU5M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 5 Meter --- 15 103.16$                1,547.44$             
FPR1150-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 1150 NGFW Appliance, 1U --- 1  $            8,953.25 8,953.25$             

CON-SNTP-FPR1150N
SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco Firepower 1150 NGFW 

Appliance, 1U
60 5  $            1,728.00 8,640.00$             

L-FPR1150T-TMC-3Y
Cisco FPR1150 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and 

URL 3Y Subs
36 1  $          14,036.75 14,036.75$          

AC-PLS-P-500-S Cisco AnyConnect 500 User Plus Perpetual --- 1 5,128.52$             5,128.52$             

CON-ECMUS-ACPL500
SOLN SUPP SWSS Cisco AnyConnect 500 User 

Plus Perpetual Lic
12 1 594.90$                594.90$                

FPR1140-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 1140 NGFW Appliance, 1U --- 1  $            4,512.74 4,512.74$             

CON-SNTP-FR11P40N
SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco Firepower 1140 NGFW 

Appliance, 1U
60 5  $                864.00 4,320.00$             

L-FPR1140T-TMC-3Y
Cisco FPR1140 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and 

URL 3Y Subs
36 1  $            7,016.75 7,016.75$             

FPR1140-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 1140 NGFW Appliance, 1U --- 1  $            4,512.74 4,512.74$             

CON-SNTP-FR11P40N
SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco Firepower 1140 NGFW 

Appliance, 1U
60 5  $                864.00 4,320.00$             

L-FPR1140T-TMC-3Y
Cisco FPR1140 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and 

URL 3Y Subs
36 1  $            7,016.75 7,016.75$             

FS-VMW-2-SW-K9 Cisco Firepower Management Center,(VMWare) for 2 

devices
--- 2 325.00$                650.00$                

CON-ECMUS-VMWSW2
SOLN SUPP SWSS Cisco Firepower Management 

Center,(VMWare) fo
60 10 108.00$                1,080.00$             

CAB-SPWR-150CM= Catalyst Stack Power Cabble 150CM Spare --- 4 147.58$                590.32$                

CAB-SPWR-30CM= Catalyst Statck Power Cable 30CM Spare --- 8 71.63$                  573.02$                

STACK-T1-50CM= 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable --- 8 68.07$                  544.53$                

STACK-T1-1M= 1M Type 1 Stacking Cable --- 4 165.69$                662.76$                

http://www.aip-us.com/
http://www.aip-us.com/


PWR-C5-1KWAC= 1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply --- 1 2,050.92$             2,050.92$             

PWR-C5-600WAC= 600W AC Config 5 Power Supply --- 1 1,367.28$             1,367.28$             

PWR-C1-715WAC-P= 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply Spare --- 1 815.35$                815.35$                

Basic Install and Config 48,000.00$          

TOTAL* 449,294.59$     
* Sales Tax not included.  Please provided FL sales tax exempt certificate to waive sales tax


